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Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

VARSITY STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Little Falls / Royalton / Pierz 4 0 18 2 0 3869 193.5 241 998

2) Sauk Rapids-Rice / Holdingford 4 0 13 7 0 3758 187.9 258 1041

3) Sartell-St. Stephen 3 0 17 3 0 3644 182.2 243 991

4) Brainerd / Pillager 3 1 13 7 0 3477 173.9 216 927

5) Cambridge-Isanti / Braham / Mora / Rush City 1 3 10 10 0 3382 169.1 226 932

6) Rocori / Albany / Paynesville 1 3 8 12 0 3402 170.1 216 922

7) St. Cloud Tech / St. Cloud Apollo 0 4 2 18 0 2943 147.2 218 791

8) St. Cloud Cathedral 0 4 0 20 0 2390 119.5 150 631

Conference Average 167.9

Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Ben Kirchner Sauk Rapids Rice 24 6 4 34 88.24% 85.00%

2) Hunter Hudalla Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 24 9 5 38 86.84% 95.00%

3) Brady Meyer Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 23 8 5 36 86.11% 90.00%

4) Kimmy Pike Sartell 18 16 6 40 85.00% 100.00%

5) Breyden Keller Sauk Rapids Rice 12 11 5 28 82.14% 70.00%

6) Mitchell Hanson Sauk Rapids Rice 15 12 6 33 81.82% 82.50%

7) Maggie Bialke Sauk Rapids Rice 14 12 6 32 81.25% 80.00%

8) Henry Mueller Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 19 13 8 40 80.00% 100.00%

9) Mackenzie Nelson Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 15 12 7 34 79.41% 85.00%

10) Brayden Schneider Sartell 19 12 9 40 77.50% 100.00%

11) Kayty Warta Brainerd 12 15 8 35 77.14% 87.50%

12) Max Nienow Cambridge/Isanti 17 13 10 40 75.00% 100.00%

13) Audrina Swanson Cambridge/Isanti 13 17 10 40 75.00% 100.00%

14) Ryder Caird Holmin Brainerd 11 13 8 32 75.00% 80.00%

15) Jeremiah Fuller Cambridge/Isanti 15 11 9 35 74.29% 87.50%

16) Teaghan Fields Brainerd 19 9 10 38 73.68% 95.00%

17) Logan Palmer Brainerd 11 14 9 34 73.53% 85.00%

18) Josh Nelson St. Cloud Crush 17 12 11 40 72.50% 100.00%

19) Jaxten Bonamie St. Cloud Crush 10 13 9 32 71.88% 80.00%

20) Ayden Plumski Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 13 9 9 31 70.97% 77.50%

Grade # Sauk Rapids Rice X / O Total Fill % Part %



10 5 Andrew Bialke Sauk Rapids Rice 8 8 9 25 64.00% 63%

12 8 Chase Hammond Sauk Rapids Rice 12 4 2 18 88.89% 45%

11 9 Maggie Bialke Sauk Rapids Rice 14 12 6 32 81.25% 80%

12 13 Breyden Keller Sauk Rapids Rice 12 11 5 28 82.14% 70%

12 24 Ben Kirchner Sauk Rapids Rice 24 6 4 34 88.24% 85%

12 44 Brandon Miskowic Sauk Rapids Rice 9 7 14 30 53.33% 75%

12 55 Mitchell Hanson Sauk Rapids Rice 15 12 6 33 81.82% 83%

Team Total 94 60 46 200 77.00%

Grade # Cambridge/Isanti X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 7 Max Nienow Cambridge/Isanti 17 13 10 40 75.00% 100%

0 11 Landon Fiandaca Cambridge/Isanti 15 7 14 36 61.11% 90%

0 14 Audrina Swanson Cambridge/Isanti 13 17 10 40 75.00% 100%

0 19 Jeremiah Fuller Cambridge/Isanti 15 11 9 35 74.29% 88%

0 99 Dominik Gholamireents Cambridge/Isanti #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

0 9 Riley Cloud Cambridge/Isanti 2 1 8 11 27.27% 28%

Team Total #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Grade # Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz X / O Total Fill % Part %

0 7 Henry Mueller Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 19 13 8 40 80.00% 100%

0 16 Hunter Hudalla Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 24 9 5 38 86.84% 95%

0 19 Brady Meyer Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 23 8 5 36 86.11% 90%

0 22 Ayden Plumski Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 13 9 9 31 70.97% 78%

0 61 Mackenzie Nelson Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 15 12 7 34 79.41% 85%

0 66 Colter Bjork Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0%

0 26 Warrick Weiss Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 0 7 4 11 63.64% 28%

Team Total 94 58 38 190 80.00%

Grade # St. Cloud Cathedral X / O Total Fill % Part %

9 14 Elizabeth Schwartz St. Cloud Cathedral 12 12 12 36 66.67% 90%

11 15 Henry Staebler St. Cloud Cathedral 6 12 16 34 52.94% 85%

8 17 Jack Pohlman St. Cloud Cathedral 8 11 21 40 47.50% 100%

11 21 Parker Fleege St. Cloud Cathedral 15 5 20 40 50.00% 100%

8 24 Coleman Fleege St. Cloud Cathedral 2 6 32 40 20.00% 100%

Team Total 43 46 101 190 46.84%



Grade # Brainerd X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 3 Alex Yeager Brainerd 7 16 14 37 62.16% 93%

12 5 Micayla Caughey Brainerd 6 11 19 36 47.22% 90%

12 19 Kayty Warta Brainerd 12 15 8 35 77.14% 88%

10 20 Logan Palmer Brainerd 11 14 9 34 73.53% 85%

11 25 Teaghan Fields Brainerd 19 9 10 38 73.68% 95%

8 23 Ryder Caird Holmin Brainerd 11 13 8 32 75.00% 80%

Team Total 66 78 68 212 67.92%

Grade # Sartell X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 7 Trevor Bosma Sartell 11 14 11 36 69.44% 90%

11 11 Braedyn Dullinger Sartell 11 11 14 36 61.11% 90%

10 29 Kimmy Pike Sartell 18 16 6 40 85.00% 100%

12 67 Brayden Schneider Sartell 19 12 9 40 77.50% 100%

9 10 Ben Schneider Sartell 10 8 5 23 78.26% 58%

0 99 Landon Hunt Sartell 5 8 7 20 65.00% 50%

Team Total 74 69 52 195 73.33%

Grade # St. Cloud Crush X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 3 Alexander Oudom St. Cloud Crush 19 7 12 38 68.42% 95%

11 7 Aiden Kiffmeyer St. Cloud Crush 1 3 12 16 25.00% 40%

10 11 Josh Nelson St. Cloud Crush 17 12 11 40 72.50% 100%

8 13 Alyssa Dullinger St. Cloud Crush 6 2 18 26 30.77% 65%

11 21 Miles Hooper St. Cloud Crush 12 12 14 38 63.16% 95%

7 27 Mark Waldorf St. Cloud Crush 0 2 8 10 20.00% 25%

10 72 Jaxten Bonamie St. Cloud Crush 10 13 9 32 71.88% 80%

Team Total 65 51 84 200 58.00%

Grade # Rocori X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 5 Gavin Piehl Rocori 4 7 13 24 45.83% 60%

9 6 Cale Pundsck Rocori 10 2 13 25 48.00% 63%

8 8 Paxton Williams Rocori 3 7 7 17 58.82% 43%

8 14 Levi Reese Rocori 15 7 5 27 81.48% 68%

11 16 Cole Killmer Rocori 15 4 6 25 76.00% 63%

12 17 Shaylee Austin Rocori 6 4 11 21 47.62% 53%

12 18 Tyler Schwandt Rocori 9 10 8 27 70.37% 68%

8 26 Sawyer Edwards Rocori 8 7 10 25 60.00% 63%



Team Total 70 48 73 191 61.78%

Sauk Rapids Rice X / O Total Fill % Part %

Dominik Gholamireents Cambridge/Isanti #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

Cambridge/Isanti X / O Total Fill % Part %

Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz X / O Total Fill % Part %

St. Cloud Cathedral X / O Total Fill % Part %

Brainerd X / O Total Fill % Part %

Sartell X / O Total Fill % Part %

St. Cloud Crush X / O Total Fill % Part %

Rocori X / O Total Fill % Part %

Ben Kirchner Sauk Rapids Rice 24 6 4 34 88.24% 85%

Hunter Hudalla Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 24 9 5 38 86.84% 95%

Brady Meyer Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 23 8 5 36 86.11% 90%

Kimmy Pike Sartell 18 16 6 40 85.00% 100%

Breyden Keller Sauk Rapids Rice 12 11 5 28 82.14% 70%

Mitchell Hanson Sauk Rapids Rice 15 12 6 33 81.82% 83%

Maggie Bialke Sauk Rapids Rice 14 12 6 32 81.25% 80%

Henry Mueller Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 19 13 8 40 80.00% 100%

Mackenzie Nelson Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 15 12 7 34 79.41% 85%

Brayden Schneider Sartell 19 12 9 40 77.50% 100%

Kayty Warta Brainerd 12 15 8 35 77.14% 88%

Max Nienow Cambridge/Isanti 17 13 10 40 75.00% 100%

Audrina Swanson Cambridge/Isanti 13 17 10 40 75.00% 100%

Ryder Caird Holmin Brainerd 11 13 8 32 75.00% 80%

Jeremiah Fuller Cambridge/Isanti 15 11 9 35 74.29% 88%

Teaghan Fields Brainerd 19 9 10 38 73.68% 95%

Logan Palmer Brainerd 11 14 9 34 73.53% 85%

Josh Nelson St. Cloud Crush 17 12 11 40 72.50% 100%

Jaxten Bonamie St. Cloud Crush 10 13 9 32 71.88% 80%

Ayden Plumski Little Falls/Royalton/Pierz 13 9 9 31 70.97% 78%

Trevor Bosma Sartell 11 14 11 36 69.44% 90%

Alexander Oudom St. Cloud Crush 19 7 12 38 68.42% 95%

Elizabeth Schwartz St. Cloud Cathedral 12 12 12 36 66.67% 90%

Miles Hooper St. Cloud Crush 12 12 14 38 63.16% 95%



Alex Yeager Brainerd 7 16 14 37 62.16% 93%

Landon Fiandaca Cambridge/Isanti 15 7 14 36 61.11% 90%

Braedyn Dullinger Sartell 11 11 14 36 61.11% 90%

Brandon Miskowic Sauk Rapids Rice 9 7 14 30 53.33% 75%

Henry Staebler St. Cloud Cathedral 6 12 16 34 52.94% 85%

Parker Fleege St. Cloud Cathedral 15 5 20 40 50.00% 100%

Jack Pohlman St. Cloud Cathedral 8 11 21 40 47.50% 100%

Micayla Caughey Brainerd 6 11 19 36 47.22% 90%

Coleman Fleege St. Cloud Cathedral 2 6 32 40 20.00% 100%




































